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Methodology
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Countries covered, methodology and sample size

GfK interviewed in summer 2015 more than 27,000 consumers (aged 15 and older) in 22 countries online.
The data have been weighted to reflect the demographic composition of the online population age 15+ in each market.

Argentina (online/n=1011) Japan (online/n=1533) ; x%?

Australia (online/n=1000) Mexico (online/n=1029) | ;;%}“. _ ,
Belgium (online/n=1012) Netherlands (online/n=1001) : ‘:k’

Brazil (online/n=1512) Poland (online/n=1005) l w
Canada (online/n=1012) Russia (online/n=1514) _
China (online/n=1501) South Korea (online/n=1000) '
Czech Republic (online/n=1003) Spain (online/n=1534) |
France (online/n=1517) Sweden (online/n=1000) Nad b
Germany (online/n=1511) Turkey (online/n=831) “
Hong Kong (online/n=1003) UK (online/n=1501) "
Italy (online/n=1521) USA (online/n=1536)
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GFK

Question

7,

Which of these aspects of your home would you most like to change or improve, if you could?
Select all that apply

» The overall size and layout/dimensions
* The interior décor or design
* The furniture
* The storage space
= How well organized your home is
* The usual level of cleanliness
* The household appliances
» The entertainment equipment
= Your garden, yard, patio or other outdoor area
= None of the above

© GfK 2016 | Home improvement 5



Global results
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Highlights D

= When it comes to what aspect of their home people would most like to improve, most
popular among the online population across 22 countries are the interior décor or design
(39 percent), the overall size or layout (38 percent), and the furniture (35 percent).

= Most popular amongst women are interior decor (43 percent), furniture (40 percent) and
the overall size and layout (39 percent).

= Most popular amongst men are the overall size and layout (37 percent), household
appliances (35 percent) and the interior décor (35 percent).

= Internationally, significantly more men than women are interested in improving their home’s
entertainment equipment — with three out of ten men (30 percent) selecting this, compared
to just under two out of ten women (19 percent).
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could GFK
Average across all 22 countries

H 39% 5 |38% I:“ 35%
l iI 31% % 31%

. 32% 531%
.2. 25% @9%

1 Overall size and Furniture How well organized =¥ Household Garden, yard, patio
L8 layout/dimensions the home is . appliances or other outdoor area

"= Interior décor Storage Usual level - | Entertainment None of the
i or design space of cleanliness S equipment above
Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could

Average across all 22 countries by gender

H 43% m40% 39% ﬂ 35%| W

34% % 33%

. 29%

5 |37%

gl 35% 35% m31% 30% | 2906 %29% ﬂze%

How well organized =¥ Household Garden, yard, patio

or other outdoor area

None of the
above

= Overall size and Furniture
L8 layout/dimensions the home is [ appliances

"= Interior décor Storage Usual level - | Entertainment
i or design space of cleanliness S equipment
Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could

Average across all 22 countries by age groups

15-19 years H41% 1 J 39%| =1 38% m34% %32% | 320 31%

20-29 years H45% -l 30% m37% 35%| B 33% ﬂ31%

M 31% %30%

30-39 years 5 |41% T o) 36% ﬂ 33% % 33% E 33%
40-49 years 5 |39% T 31% ﬂ 30% % 30%

50-59 years I::|34% - 32% ﬂsz% %30% I 2996

“oe o 2 B o | -

Garden, yard, patio
or other outdoor area

None of the
above

1 Overall size and Furniture How well organized =¥ Household
L8 layout/dimensions the home is € appliances
Storage
space

=2 Interior décor Usual level - | Entertainment
i or design of cleanliness S equipment
Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could

Top 5 countries per aspect

-..;

56%
55%
47%
47%
46%

47%
44%
44%
4%

38%

Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Interior décor
or design

Turkey
Russia
Mexico
Poland
China

Storage
space

Hong Kong
Mexico
Argentina
Spain

Japan

1l

50%
49%
49%
45%

44%

Overall size
and layout

Hong Kong
Russia
Argentina
Turkey

Mexico

Hong Kong
South Korea
Japan
Argentina

USA

- revibor
Furniture

Russia

Turkey

Mexico

"% Brazil

. Argentina

Mexico
Australia
Belgium
Argentina

Czech Republic

mmm
45%
40%
39%
38%

35%

Household
appliances

Russia
China
Poland
Argentina

South Korea

China

, Mexico

Turkey

Argentina

, Brazil

22%
20%
18%
17%
17%

GFK

South Korea
Hong Kong
China
Argentina

USA

None
of these

Netherlands
Japan
Germany
France

Belgium
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Country results — Europe
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Belgium
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could GFK
Average in Belgium

Hzg% 29% EI
524% %20% 18% El?%

29%

28%

[ 2s%
él 11%

il

1 Overall size and Furniture How well organized =¥ Household Garden, yard, patio
L8 layout/dimensions the home is . appliances or other outdoor area

"= Interior décor Storage Usual level - | Entertainment None of the
i or design space of cleanliness S equipment above
Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could
Average in Belgium by gender

U_ layout/dimensions

Overall size and

Interior décor
or design

Il 36%

e

lg 28%

1!1 27%

rl 23%

s B

Furniture

Storage
space

How well organized

the home is

Usual level
of cleanliness

=% Household
appliances

- | Entertainment
~w equipment

Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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B

=

Garden, yard, patio
or other outdoor area

None of the
above

. 16%

18%

- 14%
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could
Average in Belgium by age groups

15-19 years I :: I 38%

20-29 years

30-39 years

40-49 years

50-59 years

37% 30% =M 28% %28%
34% ﬂsz% 1l 329 | Brgll 28% mzs%
ﬂBl% il 30% | fi l 309 I 219
- 0 32% | brll 31% ng% g B
30% ﬂzg% il 29%| LI 25% mzs%

0=

= Overall size and
U_ layout/dimensions

= Interior décor
i or design

m Furniture
Storage
space
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How well organized
the home is

Usual level
of cleanliness

Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded

=% Household
. appliances

- | Entertainment
~w equipment

Garden, yard, patio
or other outdoor area

None of the
above

ﬂz7% Il 26% .17%
22% .13% M 129
19% % 17% . 14%| =10 1%
20%| (=4 14% | [#a] 10%
%18% 11%| =N 5%
Em% 14%| F=M 29
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Czech Republic
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could

Average in Czech Republic

37%

T kil
. 29%

1 Overall size and Furniture How well organized =¥ Household
L8 layout/dimensions the home is [ appliances
"= Interior décor Storage Usual level - | Entertainment
i or design space of cleanliness ~w equipment

Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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l iI 36% I:“ 35%
E19% é. 12% %12%

Garden, yard, patio

29%

a B

or other outdoor area

None of the
above

GFK
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could
Average in Czech Republic by gender

= Overall size and
U_ layout/dimensions

Interior décor
or design

H 42%

l I32%

[

B

H 32%

Furniture

Storage
space

e

31%

0=

1!1 28%

How well organized
the home is

Usual level
of cleanliness

=% Household
. appliances

- | Entertainment
~w equipment

Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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., B2

™ 18%

e~ 18%

Garden, yard, patio
or other outdoor area

None of the

E above

=

19



Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could
Average in Czech Republic by age groups

15-19 years Hse% 1l 34% m34% 27%| =M 249 | "™ 23% ﬂzs% %13%

20-29 years l:l 419% | il 36% 32%| gl 31% m30% | 24% M 17% %16%

30-39 years I::|41% Il 40% ﬂ40% i fl 36% 20% | [Tl 249 | =M 139 %11%

40-49 years ll 44% ﬂss% msa% 28%| B | 279%| BN 19% %12% =N 9%

50-59 years H39% ﬂ34% msz% 29% | i 219 | BIFE 15% .14% %10%

mss% ﬂsz% Il 30% 28%| B} 20% .16% ElZ% - 8%

1 Overall size and Furniture How well organized =¥ Household Garden, yard, patio
L8 layout/dimensions the home is . appliances or other outdoor area

™= Interior décor Storage Usual level - | Entertainment None of the
i or design space of cleanliness S equipment above
Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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France
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could

Average in France

H 33% 30% I:“ 29% 28%

1 Overall size and Furniture How well organized =¥ Household Garden, yard, patio
L8 layout/dimensions the home is . appliances or other outdoor area

"= Interior décor Storage Usual level - | Entertainment None of the
i or design space of cleanliness S equipment above
Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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0% L 2s%
%23% . 19% ElS% @17% .2. 14%
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could GFK
Average in France by gender

H41% ﬂ%% mss% 1l 29% %26% Ezo% 19% .15% 11%

1 N 27%| gl 25% m24% ﬂz4% %21% .20% 18%| =1 17% Em%

1 Overall size and Furniture How well organized =¥ Household Garden, yard, patio
L8 layout/dimensions the home is . appliances or other outdoor area

"= Interior décor Storage Usual level - | Entertainment None of the
i or design space of cleanliness ~w equipment above
Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could
Average in France by age groups

15-19 years Hsg% - 30% mgz% %26% EI 259%| MR 2206 | =8 209 | (] 17%

20-29 years H36% msz% 1 | 28% ﬂ25% 23% %21% lg 18%| [X=M 16%

30-39 years Hse% mss% 1l 31% ﬂso% %27% 23%| =M 2205 | ™ 20%

40-49 years EI 38% Hss% | 28% m27% %25% 219 | 8 16%| =M 16%

50-59 years H35% ﬂsz% ng% | 29% %20% | 17% 16% .16%

B8] o s - ] o 0 P e

1 Overall size and Furniture How well organized =¥ Household Garden, yard, patio
L8 layout/dimensions the home is . appliances or other outdoor area

™= Interior décor Storage Usual level - | Entertainment None of the
i or design space of cleanliness S equipment above
Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
© GfK 2016 | Home improvement



Germany
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could GFK
Average in Germany

% 27%
gl 17%

28%

Em% EI 19% @18% . 17%

28% 28%

1 Overall size and Furniture How well organized =¥ Household Garden, yard, patio
L8 layout/dimensions the home is . appliances or other outdoor area

"= Interior décor Storage Usual level - | Entertainment None of the
i or design space of cleanliness S equipment above
Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could
Average in Germany by gender

= Overall size and
U_ layout/dimensions

Interior décor
or design

E |31%

0=

= by

0=

26%

rall 26% | ="

m Furniture

Storage
space

© GfK 2016 | Home improvement

How well organized
the home is

Usual level
of cleanliness

Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded

=% Household
. appliances

- | Entertainment
~w equipment

Garden, yard, patio
or other outdoor area

None of the
above

GFK

18%| =M 12%
ﬂl?% 16%
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could
Average in Germany by age groups

%38% ol 37%| Bl 35% me.s% " 28%
5 |37% mss% %30% ol 28% | [ 26%
ﬁ |33% el 31% ng% %28% l:l 26%
il 29% mzs% el 24% %24% Elg%
n En= e - B n BTl o B2

B

0=

Overall size and
layout/dimensions

o

m Furniture
Interior décor Storage
or design space

How well organized
the home is

Usual level
of cleanliness

=% Household
. appliances

- | Entertainment
~w equipment

Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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| 19%

n [

None of the

@ above

ﬂl?% 17%| =M 13%
EB% 12%| =M 12%
Garden, yard, patio
or other outdoor area
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Italy
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could

Average in ltaly

34%

I:“ 34%

s B0

E 20%

= Overall size and
U_ layout/dimensions

= Interior décor
i or design

m Furniture
Storage
space

How well organized
the home is

Usual level
of cleanliness

5 |33%

% 18%

=% Household
. appliances

- | Entertainment
~w equipment

27%

=% 18%

55

Garden, yard, patio

I:I 10%

or other outdoor area

None of the
above

Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could
Average in Italy by gender

= Overall size and
U_ layout/dimensions

Interior décor
or design

l I40%

l IBO%

0=

29%

38% Il 27%
ng% 29%

m Furniture

Storage
space
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How well organized
the home is

Usual level
of cleanliness

Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded

25%

GFK

= [

Il 21%

., B2

=% Household
. appliances

- | Entertainment
~w equipment

Garden, yard, patio
or other outdoor area

None of the
above

= [
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could 14
Average in Italy by age groups

E |35% Il 32% ﬂsz% ng% %26% 26% I 229 22% I:I 10%
I::|34% ﬂ32% i Jl 31% Il 26% 25%| =M 2205 | Il 2206 %19% .12%
EI 36%| i il 35% m35% Il 29% 26% %20% =M 20% Em% .7%
EI 36%| il 34% m34% 26% Ezs% Ezz% =M 16% %16% .10%
I::|39% ﬂ35% i J32% 32% lg 19% | gl 17%| =1 14% %12% .10%
EI 32%| i 31% 30% m28% ™ 20% .17% %15% gl 11% | =1 9%

1 Overall size and Furniture How well organized =¥ Household Garden, yard, patio
L8 layout/dimensions the home is . appliances or other outdoor area

™= Interior décor Storage Usual level - | Entertainment None of the
i or design space of cleanliness ~w equipment above
Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Netherlands
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could GFK
Average in the Netherlands

EI 30% |:[|24% EM% 5'23%
Ezz% EZl% %15% . 14% .ﬁ. 11%

1 Overall size and Furniture How well organized =¥ Household Garden, yard, patio
L8 layout/dimensions the home is . appliances or other outdoor area

"= Interior décor Storage Usual level - | Entertainment None of the
i or design space of cleanliness S equipment above
Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could
Average in the Netherlands by gender

1!1 layout/dimensions

© GfK 2016 | Home improvement

Overall size and

Interior décor
or design

5 B

%s 20%

0=

23%

5 B

23%

0=

M

Furniture

Storage
space

How well organized
the home is

Usual level
of cleanliness

=% Household
. appliances

- | Entertainment
~w equipment

Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded

. 20%

GFK

11%

B

16%

Garden, yard, patio
or other outdoor area

None of the
above

= [

e~ 15%
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could GFK
Average in the Netherlands by age groups

I:I 28% mzes% ﬂz4% B 2406 | B B 20% | frll 16% %15% ™ 15% | §of 14%
EI 39% 1l 3200 | BIFE 3196 | [55 219 | Bl 20% %19% m18% 15% .12%
ﬂaa% i f 31% m29% Ezz% Il 20% 18% %15% .14% M 12%
lg 31% ﬂzg% Il 27% mzs% i 22% .19% %17% 15%| B=1 10%
ﬂzg% m26% rll 259 | [ 25% .23% 22% %16% 13%| =4 9%
I:I 32% ﬂzs% mzs% 2 18% | el 16% 15% 9% %8% N 3%

1 Overall size and Furniture How well organized =¥ Household Garden, yard, patio
L8 layout/dimensions the home is . appliances or other outdoor area

™= Interior décor Storage Usual level - | Entertainment None of the
i or design space of cleanliness S equipment above
Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Poland
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could GFK
Average in Poland

H47% 42% . 39% 5'32%
E%% M 1% %19% EI 18% @ 8%

i

1 Overall size and Furniture How well organized =¥ Household Garden, yard, patio
L8 layout/dimensions the home is . appliances or other outdoor area

"= Interior décor Storage Usual level - | Entertainment None of the
i or design space of cleanliness S equipment above
Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could
Average in Poland by gender

= Overall size and
U_ layout/dimensions

Interior décor
or design

H 53%

ii 41%

O

38%

e

[

40%

1!1 32%

m Furniture

Storage
space
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How well organized
the home is

Usual level
of cleanliness

Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded

lg 28%

.ﬁ. 29%

=% Household
. appliances

- | Entertainment
~w equipment

GFK

=h

5

;S 21%

=

Garden, yard, patio
or other outdoor area

None of the
above
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could
Average in Poland by age groups

15-19 years Hsg% -l 39% mgs% 33% %32% =M 309 | [ 23% ﬂzs%

20-29 years H48% m40% | 35% 34%| =M 33% | 8% %28% ﬂzo%

30-39 years H48% 41% m38% 1 Il 33% Ezg% EZO% =4 19% %18%

40-49 years E45% m42% 38%| i Il 34% lg 22%| =M 21% ﬂm% %15%

50-59 years I::|55% Il 51% 48% " 229 21% ﬂl3% = 10%% 9%

Hso% m41% 41%| i Il 28% lg 20% .16% ﬂ 10% %9%

1 Overall size and Furniture How well organized =¥ Household Garden, yard, patio
L8 layout/dimensions the home is . appliances or other outdoor area

™= Interior décor Storage Usual level - | Entertainment None of the
i or design space of cleanliness ~w equipment above
Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Russia
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could GFK
Average in Russia

H 55% I:“ 54% & |49%
E 28% % 26%

33%

45%

=9 22% 6%

i
ks

1 Overall size and Furniture How well organized =¥ Household Garden, yard, patio
L8 layout/dimensions the home is . appliances or other outdoor area

"= Interior décor Storage Usual level - | Entertainment None of the
i or design space of cleanliness S equipment above
Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could
Average in Russia by gender

1!1 layout/dimensions

H 66%

I::I46%

Overall size and

Interior décor
or design
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n

54%

7 B s

33%

46%

45%

1!1 45%

Furniture

Storage
space

How well organized
the home is

Usual level
of cleanliness

Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded

=% Household
. appliances

- | Entertainment
~w equipment

I%I 26%

I%I 25%

Garden, yard, patio
or other outdoor area

None of the
above
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could
Average in Russia by age groups

= Overall size and

U_ layout/dimensions

TJ Interior décor
or design

39% | fi1 W 34% %34% M 329
-l 50% 50% ﬂso% M 27%
Il 57% 48% ﬂs7% ™ 279%
- [ 509%| Bof] 40%| B 32% ﬂsz%
47% 45% ﬂ%% %31%
40% il 39% ﬂse% Eza%

m Furniture
Storage
space

How well organized
the home is

Usual level

E of cleanliness

=% Household
. appliances

- | Entertainment
~w equipment

Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded

© GfK 2016 | Home improvement

" 3206

B-

lg 27%

I%I 25%
lg 28%

I%I 23%

I%IZS%

Garden, yard, patio
or other outdoor area

None of the
above

GFK

B

= 22%

-4 18%
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Spain
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could GFK
Average in Spain

l iI 41% I:“ 35% HSZ%
EZZL% é. 19%

5'31% 24%
%15% @13%

1 Overall size and Furniture How well organized =¥ Household Garden, yard, patio
L8 layout/dimensions the home is . appliances or other outdoor area

"= Interior décor Storage Usual level - | Entertainment None of the
i or design space of cleanliness S equipment above
Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could
Average in Spain by gender

= Overall size and
U_ layout/dimensions

Interior décor
or design

l I47%

l I35%
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il 38%| fi l 33% E%% 24%
1 | 30% | el 26% 24%]| =M 239

Furniture

Storage
space

How well organized
the home is

Usual level

E of cleanliness

Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded

=% Household
. appliances

- | Entertainment
~w equipment

lg 18%

I%I 16%

Garden, yard, patio
or other outdoor area

None of the
above

GFK
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could

Average in Spain by age groups

EI 33%| =1 32% m31% Il 30%
H37% msa% 1§ 34% ﬂ31%
EI 43% msa% i § 35%| gl 33%
l:l 46%| il 33% msz% Il 26%
l:l 44% m41% il 35% | il 30%
EI 41%| el 31% m30% il 25%

= Overall size and
U_ layout/dimensions

How well organized
the home is

m Furniture
Storage
space

Usual level
of cleanliness

Interior décor
or design

" 2596

28%

=%

=

M-

=% Household
. appliances

- | Entertainment
~w equipment

Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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©)

23%

lg 24%
.ﬁ. 17%

ﬁ. 18%

B

- 14%

. 17%

Garden, yard, patio
or other outdoor area

None of the

@ above
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Sweden

© GfK 2016 | Home improvement



Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could GFK
Average in Sweden

EI 36% |\|33% ™ 2994 Hze%
El2s% 1280 N 20% o] 18% [B)13%

1 Overall size and Furniture How well organized =¥ Household Garden, yard, patio
L8 layout/dimensions the home is . appliances or other outdoor area

"= Interior décor Storage Usual level - | Entertainment None of the
i or design space of cleanliness S equipment above
Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could
Average in Sweden by gender

1!1 layout/dimensions

l I4l%

l I31%

Overall size and

Interior décor
or design
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I::I40%

Furniture

Storage
space

B

32%

O

w-" 25%

-l 250%|

25%

How well organized
the home is

Usual level
of cleanliness

Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded

=% Household
. appliances

- | Entertainment
~w equipment

32%

B

Il 23%

Garden, yard, patio
or other outdoor area

None of the
above

GFK

- 14%
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could
Average in Sweden by age groups

15-19 years H 37%

20-29 years H 33%

30-39 years l:l 40%

40-49 years l:l 43%

50-59 years I :: I 44%

m Furniture
Storage
space

= Overall size and

U_ layout/dimensions

TJ Interior décor
or design
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-l 30% %30% =M 250 | [ 28%
339 | I 32% ﬂaz% mso% %27%
) 35% ) B B 34% %32%

e

"™ 29%

H 33%

B

ls 23%

How well organized
the home is

Usual level

E of cleanliness

Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded

27%

B

0=

o

=% Household
. appliances

- | Entertainment
~w equipment

=M 26%

-fJ 29% 26%
%27% =M 22%
"™ 2600 | =M 19%
18% il 17%

Garden, yard, patio
or other outdoor area

None of the
above
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Turkey
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could

Average in Turkey

H 56% I:“ 49% ﬁ |45%
é. 29% EZS% %24%

1 Overall size and Furniture How well organized =¥ Household
L8 layout/dimensions the home is [ appliances
"= Interior décor Storage Usual level - | Entertainment
i or design space of cleanliness ~w equipment

Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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l iI 21%

Garden, yard, patio
or other outdoor area

None of the
above

O

31%

I:I 6%

GFK
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could
Average in Turkey by gender

= Overall size and
U_ layout/dimensions

Interior décor
or design

H 62%

H 52%

B2

il 44%

47% 30%
m43% E=N 34%

Furniture

Storage
space

How well organized

the home is

Usual level
of cleanliness

lg 29%

31%

=% Household
. appliances

- | Entertainment
~w equipment

Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Garden, yard, patio
or other outdoor area

None of the
above

GFK
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could 14
Average in Turkey by age groups

Hsg% m37% - [ 36%| [=H 349 | fof 25% %24% l:l 21% ™ 17% . 13%
HSS% m49% - N 4100| =8 37% . 329 | I 27% %25% l:l 21% I:I 4%
Hsg% msz% - 1 51%| ol 31% lg 28% %25% W 3% ﬂl9% . 5%
H66% msg% - B57% 3296 | =M 27% EM% ﬂzz% %22% . 3%
Hsg% I::|55% 43% 32% EI 25% Ez:a% %20% =N 13% 6%
Hss% 45% %44% m34% ™ 33% | i B 31% .2. 22% ﬂg% . 9%

1 Overall size and Furniture How well organized =¥ Household Garden, yard, patio
L8 layout/dimensions the home is . appliances or other outdoor area

™= Interior décor Storage Usual level - | Entertainment None of the
i or design space of cleanliness ~w equipment above
Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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United Kingdom
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could GFK
Average in United Kingdom

E|35% 5'33% Hso% %25%
|:[|22% Ezz% . 18% .2. 14% EM%

1 Overall size and Furniture How well organized =¥ Household Garden, yard, patio
L8 layout/dimensions the home is . appliances or other outdoor area

"= Interior décor Storage Usual level - | Entertainment None of the
i or design space of cleanliness S equipment above
Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could
Average in United Kingdom by gender

= Overall size and
U_ layout/dimensions

Interior décor
or design

l I38%

l I31%

36%

E I30%

m Furniture

Storage
space
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- 19%

How well organized
the home is

Usual level
of cleanliness

Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded

=% Household
. appliances

- | Entertainment
~w equipment

0=

B

M

Garden, yard, patio
or other outdoor area

None of the
above

GFK

7] 12%

- 10%

. 16%
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could
Average in United Kingdom by age groups

15-19 years H 41%

| 34%

i fl 34%

20-29 years E |33%

B

30-39 years EI 37% E |37% Hza% %23% "™ 239
40-49 years EI 38% - N 37| gl 31% %22% lg B3R
50-59 years ol 35% ﬂso% 29% % 23%| g 22%

m Furniture
ﬂ Storage

space

= Overall size and

U_ layout/dimensions

TJ Interior décor
or design

H=

How well organized
the home is

Usual level
of cleanliness

O

=% Household
. appliances

Entertainment

w -
~w equipment

Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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ﬁ. 26%

Garden, yard, patio
or other outdoor area

None of the

@ above
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Country results — North America
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Canada
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could GFK
Average in Canada

E 31% % 30%
ﬁ. 15% I:I 12%

30%

EI 35% 5'32%
H I:“28% . 21%

1 Overall size and Furniture How well organized =¥ Household Garden, yard, patio
L8 layout/dimensions the home is . appliances or other outdoor area

"= Interior décor Storage Usual level - | Entertainment None of the
i or design space of cleanliness S equipment above
Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could
Average in Canada by gender

= Overall size and
U_ layout/dimensions

Interior décor
or design

l I38%

l I32%

36%

B

e

5 |30%

m Furniture

Storage
space
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E 33%

L B2

-

O

Il 23%

20%

How well organized
the home is

Usual level
of cleanliness

Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded

=% Household
. appliances

- | Entertainment
~w equipment

Garden, yard, patio
or other outdoor area

None of the
above

GFK

7] 14%
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could

Average in Canada by age groups

15-19 years lg 40% %37% i J133% ﬂss% msz%
20-29 years EI 36% mss% - f32% %30% 7 299 | el 20%
30-39 years E |39% ﬂss% mss% | 33% %33% rll 31%

40-49 years lg 37% EI 36% %32% Il 31% | Bl 28%
50-59 years -l 35% | el 33% ﬂsl% %29% ™ 26
oo |  E RN m ] ] T ) Lo

How well organized
the home is

Usual level
of cleanliness

= Overall size and
U_ layout/dimensions
Interior décor

[
or design

m Furniture
Storage
space

=% Household
. appliances

- | Entertainment
~w equipment

Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Il 27%

Garden, yard, patio

or other outdoor area

None of the
above

65
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could GFK
Average in USA

% 34%

30%

I:“ 34% 34%
T )

B

E I 34% E 34%
:ﬁ. 18% I:I 11%

27%

1 Overall size and Furniture How well organized =¥ Household Garden, yard, patio
L8 layout/dimensions the home is . appliances or other outdoor area

"= Interior décor Storage Usual level - | Entertainment None of the
i or design space of cleanliness S equipment above
Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could
Average in USA by gender

= Overall size and
U_ layout/dimensions

Interior décor
or design

I::I40%

E |30%

© GfK 2016 | Home improvement

=B

s b

5 B

B2

0=

Furniture

Storage
space

How well organized
the home is

Usual level

E of cleanliness

Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded

37%

=% Household
. appliances

- | Entertainment
~w equipment

25%

il 25%

Garden, yard, patio
or other outdoor area

None of the
above

GFK

7] 13%
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could

Average in USA by age groups

IB 40% %39% Il 38% m37% il 34%
I::|40% - 39% %3?% ol 36%| |11 35% ﬂss%
E |39% ﬂa7% m36% %34% ™ 33%
EI 33% mss% - 0 33% | Brll 32% %30% ™ 30%
ﬂss% i ] 33% %32% ™Y 30% ng%

0=

= Overall size and
U_ layout/dimensions
Interior décor

[
or design

How well organized
the home is

Usual level
of cleanliness

m Furniture
Storage
space

=% Household
. appliances

- | Entertainment
~w equipment

Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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30%| =4 29%
29%
28% 27%

Garden, yard, patio

None of the

above

or other outdoor area

- 10%
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Country results — Latin America
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Argentina
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could GFK
Average in Argentina

5 |49% I:“ 45% H44% l iI 44%
E 35% % 35% ﬁ. 29%

38%

Al

6%

1 Overall size and Furniture How well organized =¥ Household Garden, yard, patio
L8 layout/dimensions the home is . appliances or other outdoor area

"= Interior décor Storage Usual level - | Entertainment None of the
i or design space of cleanliness S equipment above
Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could
Average in Argentina by gender

= Overall size and
U_ layout/dimensions

Interior décor
or design

E |55%

E |43%

B

=

O

36%

il 34%

Furniture

Storage
space

How well organized
the home is

Usual level
of cleanliness

=% Household
. appliances

- | Entertainment
~w equipment

Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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. 40%

lg 28%

Garden, yard, patio
or other outdoor area

None of the
above

GFK

o
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could
Average in Argentina by age groups

15-19 years 5 |41% el 37% m37% ™Y 36% %35% 34% EI 32% £ 31%

20-29 years E |56% Il 47% m42% lg 42% ﬂ42% 41% %36% - 34%

30-39 years I::|54% i 0 51% ﬂ47% Il 44% 43% %35% " 3306 | =M 3106

40-49 years l:l 53% m51% -l 50% | gl 50% %36% 36%| g 31% | =M 2296

50-59 years EI 57% m46% 44% 44% 34% %31% " 2506 | =M 16%

EI 43% H34% mao% ™Y 299 | Bolf 28%| f } 24% %24% .16%

1 Overall size and Furniture How well organized =¥ Household Garden, yard, patio
L8 layout/dimensions the home is . appliances or other outdoor area

™= Interior décor Storage Usual level - | Entertainment None of the
i or design space of cleanliness S equipment above
Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Brazil
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could GFK
Average in Brazil

|:[|47% H44% 5'39% %33% 32%
ﬂze% EZ?% .ﬁ. 27% 6%

Al

1 Overall size and Furniture How well organized =¥ Household Garden, yard, patio
L8 layout/dimensions the home is . appliances or other outdoor area

"= Interior décor Storage Usual level - | Entertainment None of the
i or design space of cleanliness S equipment above
Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could
Average in Brazil by gender

I::ISZ%

I::I42%

= Overall size and

U_ layout/dimensions

?J Interior décor
or design

© GfK 2016 | Home improvement

&

37%

. 31%

40%

40%

33%

=k

m Furniture
Storage
space

How well organized
the home is

Usual level

E of cleanliness

Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded

=% Household
. appliances

- | Entertainment
~w equipment

Garden, yard, patio
or other outdoor area

None of the
above

GFK

I:I 6%

7



Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could 14
Average in Brazil by age groups

H46% m46% Il 38% %33% =M 30% 30% lg 29% ﬂ25% . 8%
I::|44% il 44% | fi B 40% 35% %33% =M 209 | 1 27% ﬂ27% I:I 7%
I::I46% ol 2% | Bl 38% 33% %33% ﬂzg% %Y 279 | =M 24% . 4%
I::ISO% Il 46%| i 0 38% %36% 30%| MW 29% EI 29% =M 26% . 6%
I::Isg% 45% - 1 30%| ol 33% ﬂ32% %27% [ 2500 | =M 249 5%
I::|43% 41% %41% ﬂa4% 1l 34% " 249 20% =M 16% .12%

1 Overall size and Furniture How well organized =¥ Household Garden, yard, patio
L8 layout/dimensions the home is . appliances or other outdoor area

™= Interior décor Storage Usual level - | Entertainment None of the
i or design space of cleanliness ~w equipment above
Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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MeXxico
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could

Average in Mexico

E 47%

' B

% 32%

33%

= Overall size and
U_ layout/dimensions

= Interior décor
i or design

m Furniture
Storage
space

How well organized
the home is

Usual level
of cleanliness

l iI 44%

E 32%

=% Household
. appliances

- | Entertainment
~w equipment

=1 30%

= E

I:I 4%

Garden, yard, patio
or other outdoor area

None of the
above

Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could
Average in Mexico by gender

= Overall size and
U_ layout/dimensions

Interior décor
or design

H 55%

I::I45%

0=

5 B

o

5 |43%

Furniture

Storage
space

40%

How well organized

the home is

Usual level
of cleanliness

I%I 36%

¥ D

=% Household
. appliances

- | Entertainment
~w equipment

Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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33%

Garden, yard, patio
or other outdoor area

None of the
above

GFK

&-
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could
Average in Mexico by age groups

15-19 years Hse% -l 52% m48% 43% ﬂ43% ™ 209 | =M 39% %36%

20-29 years I::|45% H43% 1l 39% ﬂ37% 34%| W 31%| =M 30% %29%

30-39 years I::|52% ﬂ47% 1l 46% | gl 41% %3?% "™ 3006 | =M 289 28%

40-49 years l:l 55%| el 54% m50% - 46% %32% 319% | [ 30% | =M 26%

50-59 years I::|49% Il 49% ﬂ46% 1 | 40% 319%| M8 30% %27% £ 2206

ﬂ46% Il 42% m37% 1 31% %29% 23% | 2196 | =M 16%

1 Overall size and Furniture How well organized =¥ Household Garden, yard, patio
L8 layout/dimensions the home is . appliances or other outdoor area

™= Interior décor Storage Usual level - | Entertainment None of the
i or design space of cleanliness ~w equipment above
Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Country results — Asia-Pacific
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Australia
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could GFK
Average in Australia

EI 34% EBl%
%28% H27% . 20%

=1 19% 15%

= Il o FE3

1 Overall size and Furniture How well organized =¥ Household Garden, yard, patio
L8 layout/dimensions the home is . appliances or other outdoor area

"= Interior décor Storage Usual level - | Entertainment None of the
i or design space of cleanliness S equipment above
Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could
Average in Australia by gender

1!1 layout/dimensions

Overall size and

Interior décor
or design

., B2

- B

nEx

B

B

0=

Furniture

Storage
space

How well organized

the home is

Usual level
of cleanliness

=% Household
. appliances

- | Entertainment
~w equipment

Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Il 21%

Garden, yard, patio
or other outdoor area

None of the
above

GFK

. 11%

. 18%

18%
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could GFK
Average in Australia by age groups

%42% ™Y 38% m37% 113200 | Rl 32% ﬂso% 1 | 30% 29% .12%
l:l 36% m31% 7 319 | Bl 30% E |29% %29% =M 26% 25% .15%
m34% ﬂss% i J33% %31% Il 28% Ezs% RN 24% 20% .11%
534% Y 290 | ol 29% | el 26% %25% m24% .15% 14%| =1 14%
ﬂss% g 2L %30% - 0 30%| gl 23% mzs% 18% .16% =N 14%
ﬂ35% Ew% 1 0 27% | gl 23% mzs% .20% %17% 17%| =1 9%

1 Overall size and Furniture How well organized =¥ Household Garden, yard, patio
L8 layout/dimensions the home is . appliances or other outdoor area

™= Interior décor Storage Usual level - | Entertainment None of the
i or design space of cleanliness S equipment above
Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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China
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could GFK
Average in China

H46% 5'41% . 40% EB?% |\|35%
&. 34% %32% I:I 29% I:I 5%

1 Overall size and Furniture How well organized =¥ Household Garden, yard, patio
L8 layout/dimensions the home is . appliances or other outdoor area

"= Interior décor Storage Usual level - | Entertainment None of the
i or design space of cleanliness S equipment above
Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could
Average in China by gender

GFK

H 50%

Ko

O

I%I 31%

Overall size and
U_ layout/dimensions

Interior décor

45%
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43%

il 42%

m Furniture

Storage
space

How well organized
the home is

Usual level

E of cleanliness

=% Household
. appliances

- | Entertainment
~w equipment

Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded

0=

B

Garden, yard, patio
or other outdoor area

None of the
above

I:I 3%
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could

Average in China by age groups

15-19 years ﬁ. 49% | gl 43%| i N 41% 33% lg 31%
20-29 years Hsz% 40% 1!1 40% |-S 36% | [£=M 36% m35%

44% | B} 42%| B

30-39 years H 45%

40-49 years E |44%

50-59 years Ig 41%

Furniture
1!1 layout/dimensions m [ appliances
Entertainment

- Storage =
i ~w equipment

space
Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded

Overall size and How well organized =¥ Household

the home is

Usual level
of cleanliness

Interior décor
or design
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= B

e~ 31%

e-1 26%

Garden, yard, patio
or other outdoor area

None of the

@ above

GFK
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Hong Kong
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could GFK
Average in Hong Kong

ﬁl ﬂ47% %40% H39% 537%
|:\:|28% . 28% .a. 23% @ 8%

50%

1 Overall size and Furniture How well organized =¥ Household Garden, yard, patio
L8 layout/dimensions the home is . appliances or other outdoor area

"= Interior décor Storage Usual level - | Entertainment None of the
i or design space of cleanliness S equipment above
Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Overall size and
U_ layout/dimensions

Interior décor

l I52%

E |50%

aED

Il 45%

B

5

B

Il 34%

29%

m Furniture

Storage
space
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How well organized
the home is

Usual level
of cleanliness

=% Household
. appliances

- | Entertainment
~w equipment

Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded

Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could
Average in Hong Kong by gender

Garden, yard, patio

or other outdoor area

None of the
above

GFK

I:I 6%

I:I 10%
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could
Average in Hong Kong by age groups

15-19 years 5 |55% ﬂ 48% lg
20-29 years E |54% ﬂ 48%

%39% e S &

30-39 years E |51% ﬂ50% %43% rll 41%| [1°F 8% BOf 32% m31% -8 259
40-49 years E |49% ﬂ46% ol 41%| [T 419 %39% 28% mzs% E=1 23%
50-59 years E |50% ﬂ47% %44% ol 429 [ 38% m24% 23%| =M 14%

B

=% Household

Furniture
L8 layout/dimensions the home is € appliances
™= Interior décor Storage Usual level - | Entertainment
i or design space of cleanliness ~w equipment

Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded

Garden, yard, patio
or other outdoor area

None of the
above

= Overall size and How well organized
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could GFK
Average in Japan

EI 38% %37% 5'33% . 26%
|:[|22% @20% Hzo%

E 25%
él 12%

1 Overall size and Furniture How well organized =¥ Household Garden, yard, patio
L8 layout/dimensions the home is . appliances or other outdoor area

"= Interior décor Storage Usual level - | Entertainment None of the
i or design space of cleanliness S equipment above
Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could

Average in Japan by gender

l:l 44% %41% i 35% EZS% m24%

Il 24% 22% . 20%

%33% ﬂss% il 30%

30% Ezg% . 21%

How well organized =¥ Household Garden, yard, patio

or other outdoor area

None of the
above

= Overall size and Furniture
L8 layout/dimensions the home is [ appliances

"= Interior décor Storage Usual level - | Entertainment
i or design space of cleanliness S equipment
Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could

Average in Japan by age groups

15-19 years EI 35%| Y 32% %31% - 31% m24% il 23%
20-29 years EI 35%| Bl 329%| BIFS 31% 29% %26% mzs%
30-39 years %41% ﬂsg% 1 | 34% 33% mso% Il 24%

40-49 years %43% ﬂ42% il 39% 35%| gl 25% E%%
50-59 years %43% ﬂ41% -l 30%| P8 27% mzz% 21%
Ceonvers | [ 2 0 D] © R ] s D

How well organized =¥ Household

the home is

Usual level
of cleanliness

= Overall size and Furniture
L8 layout/dimensions € appliances
Entertainment

- Storage =
i ~w equipment

space
Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded

Interior décor
or design
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| 28%

17%

Garden, yard, patio
or other outdoor area

None of the

@ above

&. 22%
&. 18%
I:I 17%

GFK

. 17%
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could GFK
Average in South Korea

542% ﬁ I40%
l I33%

% 39% 38%
é. 17% 8%

42%

k2%
. 35%

ol

1 Overall size and Furniture How well organized =¥ Household Garden, yard, patio
L8 layout/dimensions the home is . appliances or other outdoor area

"= Interior décor Storage Usual level - | Entertainment None of the
i or design space of cleanliness S equipment above
Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could

Average in South Korea by gender

H48% m48% lg

47% 44% %44% ﬂss% 33%

= = Bl - B o B = Bl b | & =

How well organized =¥ Household Garden, yard, patio

or other outdoor area

None of the
above

= Overall size and Furniture
L8 layout/dimensions the home is [ appliances

"= Interior décor Storage Usual level - | Entertainment
i or design space of cleanliness S equipment
Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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Aspects people would like to change or improve in their home if they could GFK
Average in South Korea by age groups

15-19 years 42%| gl 41% 39% 38% | [0 38% 36% 32%| 5= 30% 8%
Illlls

20-29 years H41% I 20% | B B39% m37% %34% ﬂzs% 25% =" 22% I:I 11%

30-39 years lg 43% | gl 41% %41% 1 B 40% ﬂs7% 33% 32% M 18% . 8%

40-49 years H46% m45% | 41% 40% %39% i 037% 31% =M 14% . 5%

50-59 years E |46% | 43% 43% 40% %39% mss% 34% E=M 9% 7%

lg 43% %42% mss% 37%| gl 36% | il 34% 31% M 129 .10%

1 Overall size and Furniture How well organized =¥ Household Garden, yard, patio
L8 layout/dimensions the home is . appliances or other outdoor area

™= Interior décor Storage Usual level - | Entertainment None of the
i or design space of cleanliness S equipment above
Source: GfK survey among 25,000+ Internet users (ages 15+) in 22 countries — multiple answers possible — rounded
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For more information please contact
press@gfk.com



